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International Professional Teacher Education programme (IPTE23) 

Online meetings start at 9.00 a.m. and end at 4.00 p.m. (EET) 

 

Online meeting 

Week 18 Thursday–Friday 4–5 May 2023 

 

Online meeting 

Week 22 Tuesday 30 May 2023 

 

Online meeting 

Week 32 Tuesday 8 August 2023 

 

Online meeting 

Week 35 Tuesday–Wednesday 29–30 August 2023 

 

Online meeting 

Week 38 Tuesday 19 September 2023 

 

Online meeting 

Week 41 Tuesday 10 October 2023 

 

Online meeting 

Week 45 Thursday 9 November 2023 

 

Online meeting 

Week 50 Thursday 14 December 2023 

 

Online meeting 

Week 2 Thursday 11 January 2024 

 

Online meeting 

Week 7 Wednesday 14 February 2024 
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Online meeting 

Week 10 Tuesday 5 March 2024 

 

Online meeting 

Week 14 Wednesday 3 April 2024 

 

Online meeting 

Week 17 Wednesday 24 April 2024 

 

Online meeting 

Week 20 Tuesday–Wednesday 14–15 May 2024 

 

Graduation day 

Week 23 Friday 7 June 2024 
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